
7:30 am 
8:00 am
9:00 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
5:15 pm

Keynote Speaker 
Roxane White

Chief of Staff to Governor Hickenlooper

Registration
Breakfast
Breakout sessions
Lunch
Breakout sessions
Networking reception

How to Be an Impact Entrepreneur
Killing the UMs

Glaze Is For Doughnuts, Not for Your Eyes!
Retail Innovation & Best Practices

Team Building/Leadership
Practicing Authenticity

Thinking Outside the Box
My Business is Successful - What Next?

Funding Your Business Cafe
Branding Yourself

Leaning Into Yourself
Is Social Media Right for Your Business?

Women’s Small Business Panel

Register online at www.coloradosbdc.org Attendee fee: $50
Scholarships available

#sbdcwomens2014

5th Annual
Southwest Colorado

Women’s Small Business Conference
THURSDAY, JULY 24, 2014
Fort Lewis College | Durango

“Leaning In To Empowerment”
Join the Colorado Small Business Development Center Network for educational seminars, one-on-one 

consulting, valuable networking opportunities and exciting keynote speakers in Durango on July 24, 2014!

The Colorado Small Business Development Center Network is a partnership between the State of Colorado, the Colorado Office of Economic Development and International Trade, 
the Small Business Administration (SBA), Colorado’s institutions of higher education, local economic development organizations and local chambers of commerce.

AGENDA FEATURING TRAINING SESSIONS

Silver Sponsors

Platinum Sponsors Gold Sponsors

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

USE PROMO CODE “2014” FOR $10 OFF BEFORE JULY 11!


